HYDRAULIC
FILTRATION
FS-1 series
Suction strainers
w w w . f i l t r e c . c o m     FS-1 series
Technical Information
Connection Ports: 3/8” to 4” BSP (other thread options on request)
Materials: Head: nylon

For use with other fluids please contact Filtrec Customer Service (info@filtrec.it).
FS-1 series
Ordering information
FS-1 30 B6 T125 B
Not standard version, please check availability
with Filtrec Customer Service.
Not available for FS-1-90, FS-1-91
B2 3/8” BSP
B3 1/2” BSP
B4 3/4” BSP
B5 1” BSP
B6 1 1/4” BSP
B7 1 1/2” BSP
B8 2” BSP
B9 2 1/2” BSP
B10 3” BSP
B11 3 1/2” BSP
B12 4” BSP
NPT option available on request please check
availability with Filtrec Customer Service.
0 no by-pass
B 0,25 bar / 3,6 psi
T60 wire mesh
T125 wire mesh
T250 wire mesh
NOMINAL SIZE CONNECTION
SIZE
CONNECTION
SIZE
MEDIA
MEDIA
BY-PASS
BY-PASS
*
*
*
*
Not standard version, please check availability
with Filtrec Customer Service.*
2
FS-1 series
E
Nominal size
Overall dimensions
C
B
A
C
B
A
FS-1-10 - ... - 43 & 90/91 FS-1-50 - ... - 89 BY-PASS OPTION
Not standard version, please verify minimum order quantity with Filtrec Customer Service
CODE A B C D E
FS-1-10 3/8” - 1/2”
46
91
36 3
FS-1-11 3/8” - 1/2” 106
FS-1-20 3/4” - 1”
64
109
50
6
FS-1-21 3/4” - 1”
139
FS-1-30 1” - 1 1/4” - 1 1/2”- 2”
86
65
FS-1-33 1” - 1 1/4” - 1 1/2”- 2” 200
FS-1-34 1” - 1 1/4” - 1 1/2”- 2” 260 75
FS-1-40 1 1/2” - 2” - 2 1/2” - 3”
150
151